A

LIKERY A DESTILATY
FERNET STOCK

FERNET STOCK CITRUS
FERNET STOCK HRUSKA
FERNET STOCK S MATOU
Z - ZETKO STOCK
MAGISTER

BECHEROVKA
BECHEROVKA LEMOND
JAGERMEISTER

BOZKOV PEPRMINT
BOZKOV GRIOTTE
AMUNDSEN OCHUCENE
BAILEYS

CAROLANS

KAHLUA

CURACAO

PUSCHKIN GOLD
SOUTHERN COMFORT
LICOR 43

BEEFEATER GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
TEQUILA OLMECA SILVER, GOLD
ABSINTH

VODKA

AMUNDSEN VODKA
BOZKOV VODKA
VODKA SVEJK
ABSOLUT VODKA
FINLANDIA VODKA
FINLANDIA CRANBERRY

0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04

0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04

0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04

0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04

SPORT BAR FABRIKA

CESKOBRATRSKA 3, LETOVICE

rrOr r O - r-r

r - rr ' (O ! e e R e

rrr rr rrr

29,-
29,.-
29,-
29,-
29,-
40,-
30,-
30,-

45,-

20,-
pL
30,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
40.-
30.-
40.-
50,-
40,-
40,
60,-
45,-

30,-
30,-
30,-
35,-
BER
40,-

RUM / TUZEMAK

BOZKOV ORIGINAL

BOZKOV SPECIAL KAVOVY
BOZKOV BIiLY

BOZKOV SPECIAL MANDLOVY
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED
BACARDI

BACARDI BLACK

HAVANA CLUB

MALIBU

BRANDY A KONAK
METAXA *kkxk
METAXA Fokokkkokk

WHISKEY A WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
BALLANTINE'S

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O.
JAMESON

TULLAMORE D.E.W.
TULLAMORE D.E.W. BLACK

BOURBON, WHISKEY
JIM BEAM

FOUR ROSES

JACK DANIEL'S

0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04

0,04
0,04

0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04

0,04
0,04
0,04

rr-r r O - r -

rr

r - - r-r

rr

POJOVY LISTEK

25,-
30,-
25,
30,
35,-
35,-
40,-
40,-
45,-
40,-
35,

40,-
50,-

50,-
50,-
70,-
50,-
50,-
50,-

50,-
50,-
60,-

AMUNDSEMN.CZ



A

CEPOVANE PIVO
ISVIIVN N

STAROBRNO

LAHVOVE PIVO
CERNA HORA

PILSNER URQUELL
STAROBRNO LEZAK
HEINEKEN
ZLATOPRAMEN NEALKO
BIRELL

GAMBRINUS POMERANC
GAMBRINUS CITRON
DESPERADOS

FRISCO

VINO

ROZLEVANE BILE
ROZLEVANE CERVENE
CHARDONNAY
RULANDSKE SEDE
MULLER THURGAU
MODRY PORTUGAL
FRANKOVKA

SEKT, SUMIVE VINO
BOHEMIA SEKT RUZOVY
BOHEMIA SEKT BILY

APERITIVY
MARTINI BIANCO, DRY
CINZANO BIANCO
CAMPARI

0.3

L

15~
15,-

0,5
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,33
0,33

0.2

0.2
075
075
075
075
075

0,75
0,75

01
01
0,04

SPORT BAR FABRIKA

CESKOBRATRSKA 3, LETOVICE

rrr rr r - - rrr-

r r - - rEgrr s

-

o5L
25
25,-

25,-
35,-
30.-
40,
30,-
24,-
30,-
30,-
40,
40,

26,-

26,-
180,-
180,-
180,-
180,-
180,-

200,-
240,-

BB
40,-
60, -

T ——

POJOVY LISTEK

NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE
VODA 05 L 22,-
COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA LIGHT 033 L 26,-
FANTA 033 L 26,-
SPRITE 033 L 26,-
KINLEY TONIC 025 L 26,-
CAPPY DLE NABIDKY 02 L 26,-
BONAQUA DLE NABIDKY 0,25 L 20,-
ICE TEA DLE NABIDKY 28,-
NESTEA DLE NABIDKY 02 L 28,-
KOFOLA 025 L 23,-
SEMTEX 025 L 40,-
RED BULL 025 L 50,-
TEPLE NAPOJE
TURECKA KAVA 24,-
PRESSO 25,-
VIDENSKA KAVA 31,-
SMETANA DO KAVY 4,-
NECO NA ZUB
TOM'S Pizza 110, -
UTOPENEC 33,-
PISTACIE 25,-
MANDLE 25,-
CHIPSY 25,-
ARASIDY 25,-
TYCINKY 25,-
KRUPKY 25,-
SNICKERS 25,-
KURIVO
CIGARETY DLE NABIDKY

1

i

|
i

- -1

AMUNDSEMN.CZ
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